9_IC119_01_0-A-001

Nitro R 90 T4i > ZKDY340200TL10001

Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.00.0 (1)
ENGINE

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[NITRO R 90 T4i -> ZKDY340100TL10001]  [NITRO R 90 T4i -> ZKDY340200TL10001]

1 25010533 1 engine
ON ORDERING PLEASE
ENGINE NO. REQUIRED

1/1



9_K7011_01_0-A-002

Nitro R 90 T4i > ZKDY340200TL10001

Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.0 (2)
MONOBLOC ENGINE-GEARBOX CONNECTING FLANGE

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[NITRO R 90 T4i -> ZKDY340100TL10001]  [NITRO R 90 T4i -> ZKDY340200TL10001]

1 0.019.1507.0/30 1 flange

2 2.0439.327.7 4 stud bolt m 16 p.1.5 x 75
3 2.1475.006.2 4 spring washer 16

4 2.1012.409.7 4 nutm 16

5 2.1651.912.0 2 cylindrical plug 12x28

6 2.1651.908.0 2 cylindrical plug 12x18

7 2.0113.515.2 6 screw m 14 p.2 x 40

8 2.0113.511.2 2 screw m 14 x 30 - 10.9
10 2.0432.155.7 2 stud bolt m 10 p.1.5 /p. 1.25 x 25
11 2.1470.006.2 2 lock washer 10

12 2.1011.421.2 2 nutm 10 p.1.25

1/1



[eoc]e

Nitro R 90 T4i -> ZKDY340200TL10001
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.1
SERIE GUARNIZIONI

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[NITRO R 90 T4i > ZKDY340100TL10001] [NITRO R 90 T4i -> ZKDY340200TL10001]

Engine serial number:

11480888 11480889 11480890 11551343 11551344 11551345 11551346 11551347 11551348 11551349 11551350
11551351 11551352 11551353 11551354 11551355 11551356 11551357 11551358 11551359 11551360 11551361
11551362 11551363 11551364 11551365 11551366 11551367 11551368 11551369 11551370 11551371 11551372
11571793 11571794 11571795 11581816 11581817 11583386 11583387 11583388 11583389 11583390 11583391
11583392 11583393 11583394 11583395 11583396 11583397 11583398 11583399 11583400 11583401 11583402
11583403 11583404 11583405 11583406 11583407 11583408 11583409 11583410 11583411 11583412 11583413
11583414 11583415 11588293 11588294 11588295 11588296 11589499 11589500 11589501 11589502 11595187
11601234 11601235 11601236 11601237 11601238 11601239 11601240 11601241 11601242 11601243 11601244
11601245 11601246 11601247 11601248 11601249 11601250 11601251 11601252 11601253 11601254 11601255
11601256 11601257 11601258 11601259 11601260 11601261 11601262 11601263

1 02937754 1 gasket set

1/1



Nitro R 90 T4i -> ZKDY340200TL10001
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.4
BLEEDING TUBE

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[NITRO R 90 T4i > ZKDY340100TL10001] [NITRO R 90 T4i -> ZKDY340200TL10001]

Engine serial number:

11480888 11480889 11480890 11551343 11551344 11551345 11551346 11551347 11551348 11551349 11551350
11551351 11551352 11551353 11551354 11551355 11551356 11551357 11551358 11551359 11551360 11551361
11551362 11551363 11551364 11551365 11551366 11551367 11551368 11551369 11551370 11551371 11551372
11571793 11571794 11571795

1 04125216 1 tube
2 04126341 1 tube
3 04266993 1 tube
4 01149048 3 clamp

DIN 3021 -A-30X12
5 01149067 2 clamp

DIN 3021 -A-60X12
242 01016105 1 sealing compound

1/1



Nitro R 90 T4i -> ZKDY340200TL10001
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.5
BLEEDING TUBE

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[NITRO R 90 T4i > ZKDY340100TL10001] [NITRO R 90 T4i -> ZKDY340200TL10001]

Engine serial number:

11581816 11581817 11583386 11583387 11583388 11583389 11583390 11583391 11583392 11583393 11583394
11583395 11583396 11583397 11583398 11583399 11583400 11583401 11583402 11583403 11583404 11583405
11583406 11583407 11583408 11583409 11583410 11583411 11583412 11583413 11583414 11583415 11588293
11588294 11588295 11588296 11589499 11589500 11589501 11589502 11595187 11601234 11601235 11601236
11601237 11601238 11601239 11601240 11601241 11601242 11601243 11601244 11601245 11601246 11601247
11601248 11601249 11601250 11601251 11601252 11601253 11601254 11601255 11601256 11601257 11601258
11601259 11601260 11601261 11601262 11601263

1 04125216 1 tube
2 04126393 1 none
3 04126312 1 -
4 01178020 3 ring
DIN 3021 -A-29X12
5 01149067 1 clamp

DIN 3021 -A-60X12

1/1



Nitro R 90 T4i -> ZKDY340200TL10001
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.7
DIPSTICK

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[NITRO R 90 T4i > ZKDY340100TL10001] [NITRO R 90 T4i -> ZKDY340200TL10001]

Engine serial number:

11480888 11480889 11480890 11551343 11551344 11551345 11551346 11551347 11551348 11551349 11551350
11551351 11551352 11551353 11551354 11551355 11551356 11551357 11551358 11551359 11551360 11551361
11551362 11551363 11551364 11551365 11551366 11551367 11551368 11551369 11551370 11551371 11551372
11571793 11571794 11571795 11581816 11581817 11583386 11583387 11583388 11583389 11583390 11583391
11583392 11583393 11583394 11583395 11583396 11583397 11583398 11583399 11583400 11583401 11583402
11583403 11583404 11583405 11583406 11583407 11583408 11583409 11583410 11583411 11583412 11583413
11583414 11583415 11588293 11588294 11588295 11588296 11589499 11589500 11589501 11589502 11595187
11601234 11601235 11601236 11601237 11601238 11601239 11601240 11601241 11601242 11601243 11601244
11601245 11601246 11601247 11601248 11601249 11601250 11601251 11601252 11601253 11601254 11601255
11601256 11601257 11601258 11601259 11601260 11601261 11601262 11601263

1 01116965 1 ball
DIN 5401 -14G20
2 01183764 1 plug
H 2873 -A14,7X11,7X9,5-PHT
3 04124894 1 tube
4 04123828 1 rod
WITH POS.... (5)
5 01174311 2 oil seal

H 2927 -4,3X2,4-FPM-1-70

1/1



Nitro R 90 T4i -> ZKDY340200TL10001
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.8
CLOSING COMPONENTS

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[NITRO R 90 T4i > ZKDY340100TL10001] [NITRO R 90 T4i -> ZKDY340200TL10001]

Engine serial number:

11480888 11480889 11480890 11551343 11551344 11551345 11551346 11551347 11551348 11551349 11551350
11551351 11551352 11551353 11551354 11551355 11551356 11551357 11551358 11551359 11551360 11551361
11551362 11551363 11551364 11551365 11551366 11551367 11551368 11551369 11551370 11551371 11551372
11571793 11571794 11571795 11581816 11581817 11583386 11583387 11583388 11583389 11583390 11583391
11583392 11583393 11583394 11583395 11583396 11583397 11583398 11583399 11583400 11583401 11583402
11583403 11583404 11583405 11583406 11583407 11583408 11583409 11583410 11583411 11583412 11583413
11583414 11583415 11588293 11588294 11588295 11588296 11589499 11589500 11589501 11589502 11595187
11601234 11601235 11601236 11601237 11601238 11601239 11601240 11601241 11601242 11601243 11601244
11601245 11601246 11601247 11601248 11601249 11601250 11601251 11601252 11601253 11601254 11601255
11601256 11601257 11601258 11601259 11601260 11601261 11601262 11601263

1 01131075 1 screw

13 Nm

DIN 908 -M10X1-ST-A4C*
2 01118669 1 ring

DIN 7603 -A10X16-CU

1/1



Our support email:

ebooklibonline@outlook.com


https://www.ebooklibonline.com/downloads/lamborghini-nitro-r-90-t4i-parts-catalogue-manual-instant-download-sn-zkdy340200tl10001-and-up/



